
IMMERSE YOURSELF IN THE VIBRANT FLAVOURS OF FRENCH 

DELIGHTS. EACH CRAFTED DRINK CAPTURES FRANCE'S RICH 

HERITAGE, FROM REFRESHING COCKTAILS INSPIRED BY THE 

UNIQUE CHARM OF PARIS TO THE COASTAL BREEZES, TO 

EXQUISITE WINES THAT HONOUR THE TERROIR OF THIS 

ENCHANTING NATION.



If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances, please inform our associates 
upon placing your order. All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

MOCKTAIL

ZÉRO COLLINS
Citrus, Salted Calamansi Cordial, Caruso Gazzosa Soda,
Seasonal Fruit

100

ZÉRO TONIC
Citrus, Papaya Shrub, London Essense Peach & Jasmine Soda

100

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BOULEVARDIER
Rozelieures Origine Collection, Noilly Prat, Campari

140

SIDECAR
French Brandy, Pierre Ferrand Curacao, Citrus

140

MARTINI A LA FRENCH 
Grey Goose Vodka, Noilly Prat, Bitters

140

YELLOW COCKTAIL
Widges Gin, Suze, Drambuie, Lemon Juice 

140

SUZE TONIC 
Suze, Tonic Water

140

ROSÉ SOUR 
Dry Rosé, Citrus, Pink Peppercorns, Lavender Cordial, Foam

140

BEER
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 330ML

KRONENBOURG 1664 LAGER 330ML

88

88



If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances, please inform our associates
upon placing your order. All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
Domaine François Mikulski, Crémant de Bourgogne Brut NV
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve NV
Champagne Blend

620

1,150

Schlumbeger, Les Princes Abbés, Alsace, France 2023
Riesling

Domaine Vincent Pinard, Florès, Sancerre, France 2023
Sauvignon Blanc

Pattes-Loup, Chablis, Burgundy, France 2021
Chardonnay

Phillipe Foreau, Clos Naudin, Demi-Sec, Vouvray, France 2018
Chenin Blanc

620

680

870

920

RED

ROSÉ
Domaine de Terrebrune, Bandol, Provence, France 2021
Mourvedre, Grenache, Cinsault 

670

128

230

bottleglass

128

138

178

188

138

Domaine Aurélien Chatagnier, Saint-Joseph, "La Sybarite" Rouge 
France 2021
Syrah 

Domaine Bruno Clavelier, Bourgogne Passetoutgrain
France 2022
Pinot Noir, Gamay

Château Musar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2016
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault

Château La Serre, Saint-Emilion, France 2014
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

870178

970198

1,050218

1,150230



If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances, please inform our associates 
upon placing your order. All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

160

150

170

210

220

230

280

290

SPIRITS

TEQUILA
Altos Plata 

Patron Silver 

Patron Anejo 

Patron Reposado

150

200

230

210

RUM
Plantation 3 Stars 

Plantation Original Dark 

Nusa Cana Spiced Spiced

Zacapa 23 Solera

150

 150

150

220

GIN
Citadelle

Widges

Bombay Sapphire

Del Drago

Portofino 

Argintario 

Monkey 47  

Muma

VODKA
Tried & True 

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Absolut Elyx

150

150

188

198



BLEND
Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

Kinahan's The KASC-B
Project Irish 

Chita 

Nikka Days 

Nikka from the Barrel 

Hibiki Japanese Harmony 

150

 410

180

220

220

228

370

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances, please inform our associates 
upon placing your order. All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT
Rozelieures Origine Collection

Rozelieures Subtil Collection

Rozelieures Fumé Collection

Rozelieures Ex-Vosne Romanée
Barrel

The Macallan 12 Years
Double Cask 

Dream Whisky Autunno 

Dream Whisky Primavera 

Miyagikyo Single Malt 

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve

148

228

298

388

190

470

590

300

370

BOURBON & RYE
Michter’s Bourbon 

Michter's Rye

210

210



If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances, please inform our associates 
upon placing your order. All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

DIGESTIFS

CALVADOS
Château du Breuil VSOP

Roger Groult 12yrs 

170

280

BRANDY
Vecchia Romagna Classica 

Vecchia Romagna Etichetta Nera 

Vecchia Romagna Tre Botti 

Villa Zarri Brandy 16 YO 

Villa Zarri Brandy 23 YO

140

 160

200

300

360

COGNAC
Pierre Ferrand Original 1840 

Ragnaud Sabourin Fontevieille 
n°35

Ragnaud Sabourin Florilège

Remy Martin VSOP

Deau VSOP

Club De Remy Martin 

Hennessey XO

198

698

888

208

230

250

510

ARMAGNAC
Château de Léberon Solera 2001 360

FORTIFIED WINES
Henri Giraud Ratafia 
Champenois

108

GRAPPA & AQUAVITE
Drago Brunello Di Montalcino

Marzadro 18 Lune Stravecchia

Capovilla Uva Moscato

Capovilla Susine Mirabelle

Capovilla Pere Williams   

Capovilla Albicocche 

180

190

340

400

400

440

LIQUEUR
Benedictine

Crème De Cassis 

Suze

Poire Williams

Dry Curaçao

Cointreau

100

100

110

110

120

128



If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances, please inform our associates 
upon placing your order. All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

SUSTAINABLE

30pp

 90

 90

BOISSON GAZEUSE CAFÉ
ORGANIC & FAIR TRADE

CAFÉ

CAFÉ ESPRESSO DOUBLE

ALLONGÉ

NOISETTE

CAPPUCCINO

CAFÉ AU LAIT

CAFÉ DÉCAFÉINÉ

CHOCOLAT CHAUD 

60

65

60

65

65

65

65

80

EAU

NORDAQ 

AQUA PANNA 750ML

SAN PELLEGRINO 750ML

SOFT DRINKS

WATER

REFRESHERS

J.GASCO  
Soda Water, Tonic, Ginger Beer,
Ginger Ale Soda Rosa, Cedrata

ARTISANAL CITRUS SODA   
Orangina, Limonata, Spuma 
Gazzosa, Chinotto

COCA COLA, COKE ZERO, SPRITE   

FRESH JUICE
Orange, Grapefruit, Apple

JUICE
Summer Pear Nectar
White Peach Nectar 
Pineapple Juice 
Carbernet Rose Grape Juice 
White Grape Sauvignon Juice

80

80

70

75

100

THÉ

BLACK
English Breakfast, Earl Grey

GREEN
Sencha, Jasmine

HERBAL
Chamomile, Peppermint

THÉ GLACÉ

80

80
 

80

80

TEA


