



IMMERSE YOURSELF IN THE VIBRANT FLAVOURS OF FRENCH DELIGHTS. EACH CRAFTED DRINK CAPTURES FRANCE'S RICH HERITAGE, FROM REFRESHING COCKTAILS INSPIRED BY THE UNIQUE CHARM OF PARIS TO THE COASTAL BREEZES, TO EXQUISITE WINES THAT HONOUR THE TERROIR OF THIS ENCHANTING NATION.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

	MARTINI A LA FRENCH Grey Goose Vodka, Noilly Prat, Bitters	140
	BOULEVARDIER Rozelieures Origine Collection, Noilly Prat, Campari	140
	SIDECAR French Brandy, Pierre Ferrand Curacao, Citrus	140
	ROSÉ SOUR Dry Rosé, Citrus, Pink Peppercorns, Lavender Cordial, Foam	140
	YELLOW COCKTAIL Widges Gin, Suze, Drambuie, Lemon Juice	140
	SUZE TONIC Suze, Tonic Water	140

MOCKTAIL

	ZÉRO TONIC Citrus, Papaya Shrub, London Essense Peach & Jasmine Soda	100
	ZÉRO COLLINS Citrus, Salted Calamansi Cordial, Caruso Gazzosa Soda, Seasonal Fruit	100

BEER

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 330ML	88
KRONENBOURG 1664 LAGER 330ML	88

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

	glass	bottle
Domaine François Mikulski, Crémant de Bourgogne Brut NV Chardonnay, Pinot Noir	128	620
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve NV Champagne Blend	230	1,150

WHITE

Schlumbeger, Les Princes Abbés, Alsace, France 2023 Riesling	128	620
Domaine Vincent Pinard, Florès, Sancerre, France 2023 Sauvignon Blanc	138	680
Pattes-Loup, Chablis, Burgundy, France 2021 Chardonnay	178	870
Phillipe Foreau, Clos Naudin, Demi-Sec, Vouvray, France 2018 Chenin Blanc	188	920

ROSÉ

Domaine de Terrebrune, Bandol, Provence, France 2021 Mourvedre, Grenache, Cinsault	138	670
---	-----	-----

RED

Domaine Aurélien Chatagnier, Saint-Joseph, "La Sybarite" Rouge France 2021 Syrah	178	870
Domaine Bruno Clavelier, Bourgogne Passetoutgrain France 2022 Pinot Noir, Gamay	198	970
Château Musar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2016 Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault	218	1,050
Château La Serre, Saint-Emilion, France 2014 Merlot, Cabernet Franc	230	1,150

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances, please inform our associates upon placing your order. All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Altos Plata	150
Patron Silver	200
Patron Anejo	230
Patron Reposado	210

GIN

Citadelle	160
Widges	150
Bombay Sapphire	170
Del Drago	210
Portofino	220
Argintario	230
Monkey 47	280
Muma	290

VODKA

Tried & True	150
Ketel One	150
Grey Goose	188
Absolut Elyx	198

RUM

Plantation 3 Stars	150
Plantation Original Dark	150
Nusa Cana Spiced Spiced	150
Zacapa 23 Solera	220

SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT

Rozelieures Origine Collection	148
Rozelieures Subtil Collection	228
Rozelieures Fumé Collection	298
Rozelieures Ex-Vosne Romanée Barrel	388
The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask	190
Dream Whisky Autunno	470
Dream Whisky Primavera	590
Miyagikyo Single Malt	300
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	370

BOURBON & RYE

Michter's Bourbon	210
Michter's Rye	210

BLEND

Johnnie Walker Black Label	150
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	410
Kinahan's The KASC-B Project Irish	180
Chita	220
Nikka Days	220
Nikka from the Barrel	228
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	370

DIGESTIFS

COGNAC

Pierre Ferrand Original 1840	198
Ragnaud Sabourin Fonteveuille n°35	698
Ragnaud Sabourin Florilège	888
Remy Martin VSOP	208
Deau VSOP	230
Club De Remy Martin	250
Hennessey XO	510

ARMAGNAC

Château de Léberon Solera 2001360	
-----------------------------------	--

CALVADOS

Château du Breuil VSOP	170
Roger Groult 12yrs	280

BRANDY

Vecchia Romagna Classica	140
Vecchia Romagna Etichetta Nera	160
Vecchia Romagna Tre Botti	200
Villa Zarri Brandy 16 YO	300
Villa Zarri Brandy 23 YO	360

FORTIFIED WINES

Henri Giraud Ratafia Champenois	108
---------------------------------	-----

LIQUEUR

Benedictine	100
Crème De Cassis	100
Suze	110
Poire Williams	110
Dry Curaçao	120
Cointreau	128

GRAPPA & AQUAVITE

Drago Brunello Di Montalcino	180
Marzadro 18 Lune Stravecchia	190
Capovilla Uva Moscato	340
Capovilla Susine Mirabelle	400
Capovilla Pere Williams	400
Capovilla Albicocche	440

REFRESHERS

BOISSON GAZEUSE

SOFT DRINKS

J.GASCO	80
Soda Water, Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale Soda Rosa, Cedrata	
ARTISANAL CITRUS SODA	80
Orangina, Limonata, Spuma Gazzosa, Chinotto	
COCA COLA, COKE ZERO, SPRITE	70
FRESH JUICE	75
Orange, Grapefruit, Apple	
JUICE	100
Summer Pear Nectar White Peach Nectar Pineapple Juice Carbernet Rose Grape Juice White Grape Sauvignon Juice	

THÉ

TEA

BLACK	80
English Breakfast, Earl Grey	
GREEN	80
Sencha, Jasmine	
HERBAL	80
Chamomile, Peppermint	
THÉ GLACÉ	80

CAFÉ

ORGANIC & FAIR TRADE 

CAFÉ	60
CAFÉ ESPRESSO DOUBLE	65
ALLONGÉ	60
NOISETTE	65
CAPPUCCINO	65
CAFÉ AU LAIT	65
CAFÉ DÉCAFÉINÉ	65
CHOCOLAT CHAUD	80

EAU

WATER

NORDAQ 	30pp
AQUA PANNA 750ML	90
SAN PELLEGRINO 750ML	90

 SUSTAINABLE

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances, please inform our associates upon placing your order. All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.